RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
USER
GU IDE
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 1
Features
EIA 19/23” rack or wall mount (hardware included)
Durable powder coated steel construction

Housing Specifications
AC/DC Power Specifications
Ordering Information
Power Supply Model RD1150-24F RD1150-24F
Input
Voltage Range Nominal 100-240VAC, 50 - 60Hz or 120 - 370VDC
Recommended Breaker 6A
Output
DC Voltage 24VDC / 6.3A 48VDC / 3.2A
Voltage Adj. Range 10%
LED Indicators DC output Green: On
Environment
Operating Temperature -40°C to 40°C Full Load 40°C to 60°C Derating Curve Applies
Humidity 5%~95% RH, Non-condensing
Safety & EMC UL 508, CSA 22.2, CE EN 60950
Description Part Number
DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable DRH-N-1
DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit DRH-N-24-1
DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit DRH-N-48-1
DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock DRH-S-1
DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 24VDC Power Supply Kit DRH-S-24-1
DIN Rail Housing, Rack and Wall Mountable, with Key Lock and 150 Watt 48VDC Power Supply Kit DRH-S-48-1
Construction Powder coated steel, standard 35mm DIN rail, latching door with impact resistant polycarbonate
window, and plastic cable guides
Dimensions 5RU - 17” (W) x 8” (D) x 8.7” (H), (432mm x 203mm x 221mm)
(Interior mounting Space 15.8” of DIN rail space, 9.5” when ordered with integrated power supply)